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SG Krattigen, Lueg is Land
SG Reichenbach, Gehrihorn
SG Krattigen, Jungschlitzen
SG Rohrbach, Auerhahn

SS Adelboden, Gysa

FS Reudlen, Fromberg

SV Frutigen, Jung’s Bluet
SG Reichenbach, Sport D
SG Reichenbach, Niesen

SG Kandersteg, Pum

SV Frutigen, Nimms net schwer
SV Frutigen, Mammut

2.R

unde 2010

715 - SS Aeschi, Trumpf As

687 - SV Frutigen, Jungschitzen 1
656 - SS Adelboden, Jungschiitzen
690 - SV Frutigen, Di Gmuetliga
684 - SG Krattigen, Harmonie

679 - SV Frutigen, Militar

684 - SG Krattigen, Junioren

708 - FS Reudlen, Niesen

672 - SV Frutigen, Naturfriinde
702 - SG Krattigen, Thunersee

688 - SG Reichenbach, Gemsbock
700 - SS Adelboden, Mannertreu

SS Adelboden,Vaterlandsverteidiger 661 - FS Mitholz, Staublawine

SS Kandergrund, Jungschitzen

- SV Frutigen, Jungschiitzen 3
662 - SS Adelboden, Hochsthorn
- SV Frutigen, Gemsjager

Einzelrangliste Runde 2

147 Punkte Lengacher

146 Punkte

145 Punkte

144 Punkte

143 Punkte

Bircher
Loat
Riesen

Klopfenstein

Pieren

Balmer
Trachsel
Schmid
ZUrcher

Hari
Mathys
Zurbrigg

Stefan SG Reichenbach  Standard
Toni SS Adelboden Standard
Alexandra SG Krattigen Standard
Florian SG Krattigen Standard
Samuel SV Frutigen Standard
Melchior SS Adelboden Stgw 90
Theo SG Krattigen Standard
Wilhelm SG Rohrbach Stgw 90
Toni SV Frutigen Stgw 90
Hanspeter SV Frutigen Stgw 90
Thomas SG Kandersteg Standard
Brigitte SG Reichenbach  Stgw 90
Ruedi SG Rohrbach Standard

656
664
668
690
705
694
644
639
705
683
713
687
614
535
692
690



